



Date: 08/03/10

Web Announcement 344

## **2010 CPT and HCPCS Codes Updated in MMIS**

The 2010 Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) and Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes have been updated in the Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS).

Effective immediately, the following 2010 codes can be billed with dates of service on and after Jan. 1, 2010: 14301, 14302, 21011, 21012, 21013, 21014, 21016, 21552, 21554, 21558, 21931, 21932, 21933, 21936, 22901, 22902, 22903, 22904, 22905, 23071, 23073, 23078, 24071, 24073, 24079, 25071, 25073, 25078, 26111, 26113, 26118, 27043, 27045, 27059, 27337, 27339, 27364, 27616, 27632, 27634, 28039, 28041, 28047, 29581, 31626, 31627, 32552, 32553, 32561, 32562, 33782, 33783, 33981, 33982, 33983, 36147, 36148, 37761, 43281, 43282, 43775, 45171, 45172, 46707, 49411, 51727, 51728, 51729, 53855, 57426, 63661, 63662, 63663, 63664, 64490, 64491, 64492, 64493, 64494, 64495, 74261, 74262, 75565, 75571, 75572, 75573, 75574, 75791, 77338, 78451, 78452, 78453, 78454, 83987, 84145, 84431, 86305, 86352, 86780, 86825, 86826, 87150, 87153, 87493, 88387, 88388, 88738, 92540, 92550, 92570, 93750, 94011, 94012, 94013, 95905, A4264, A4336, A4360, A4456, A4466, A9581, A9582, A9583, A9604, J0461, J0559, J0586, J0598, J0718, J0833, J0834, J1680, J2562, J2793, J2796, J7185, J7325, J9155, J9171, J9328, L8031, L8032, L8627, L8628, L8629, L8692, Q0138, Q0139, Q4074, Q4115, Q4116, Q9968.

Any claims with dates of service on or after Jan. 1, 2010, and/or with process dates on or before July 16, 2010, that denied because the 2010 codes were not in MMIS, will be reprocessed. The adjudications of any affected claims will appear on a future remittance advice.